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A19 9W GU24

A21 15W
A21 18.5W

19

A21 18.5W 
 

A19 9W

SPECIFICATIONS

Dim

A19 8.5W

A19 9W

A21
17W GU24

A21 17W

A19 12W

16179

16180

16181

16332

  

40741

57856

57857

57858

97908

97909

97910

97731

97732

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

2400K

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

1600

1650

1700

1600

700

800

800

850

800

820

860

450

450

100W

100W

100W

100W

60W

60W

60W

60W

60W

60W

60W

40W

40W

94

97

100

94

78

94

94

100

89

91

96

75

75

330°

330°

330°

330°

300°

240°

240°

240°

240°

240°

240°

240°

240°

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

17A21G4DIM/827/R
17A21G4DIM/830/R
17A21G4DIM/840/R

17A21DIM/827/GU24

9A19DIM/827
9A19DIM/830
9A19DIM/840

9A19G4DIM/824
8.5A19DIM/827/R
8.5A19DIM/830/R
8.5A19DIM/840/R

9A19DIM/827/GU24
9A19DIM/830/GU24
9A19DIM/840/GU24

6A19DIM/827/R
6A19DIM/830/R

A19 
9W GU24

Model          CCT LPW Voltage Product Lumens
(lm)

Beam 
Angle

CBCP 
(cd)

Life
(hrs)

CRI
(typ.)

Equiv.
 

Encl. 

A19 6W

























12A19G4DIM/827/R
12A19G4DIM/830/R
12A19G4DIM/840/R

16175

16176

16177

97780

97781

97782

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700K

3000K

4000K

1100

1150

1180

800

820

860

75W

75W

75W

60W

60W

60W

92

96

98

89

91

96

330°

330°

330°

240°

240°

240°

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

80

80

80

80

80

80

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

25,000

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

120V

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes













NEW!

NEW!

N.A.

jgunter
Highlight

jgunter
Highlight

jgunter
Highlight

jgunter
Highlight

jgunter
Highlight

jgunter
Highlight

jgunter
Highlight

jgunter
Highlight

jgunter
Highlight

jgunter
Highlight

jgunter
Highlight

jgunter
Highlight

jgunter
Highlight




